
LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.

Bill Fact Sheet – January 5, 2026
https://legilist.com

Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/113/sres/575

SRES 575
A resolution designating September 2014 as "National Prostate Cancer Awareness Month".

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: Senate
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Sep 18, 2014
Current Status: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimou
Latest Action: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5880; text as passed Senate: CR S5800-5801)  (Sep 18, 2014) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-resolution/575 

Sponsor

Name:  Sen. Sessions, Jeff [R-AL] 
Party: Republican   •   State: AL   •   Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors  (14 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Ayotte, Kelly [R-NH] R · NH Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Blunt, Roy [R-MO] R · MO Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Boxer, Barbara [D-CA] D · CA Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Cardin, Benjamin L. [D-MD] D · MD Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Chambliss, Saxby [R-GA] R · GA Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Cochran, Thad [R-MS] R · MS Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Feinstein, Dianne [D-CA] D · CA Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Johnson, Tim [D-SD] D · SD Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D · MA Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Menendez, Robert [D-NJ] D · NJ Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Moran, Jerry [R-KS] R · KS Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Shelby, Richard C. [R-AL] R · AL Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Vitter, David [R-LA] R · LA Sep 18, 2014

Sen. Wyden, Ron [D-OR] D · OR Sep 18, 2014

Committee Activity

No committee referrals or activity are recorded for this bill.

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 HRES
740 

Related bill Sep 19, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.

113 HRES
348 

Related bill Sep 17, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.

113 SRES
206 

Related bill Jul 30, 2013: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble
by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S6082; text as passed Senate: CR S6080)

Summary  (as of Sep 18, 2014) 

Designates September 2014 as National Prostate Cancer Awareness Month. Declares that steps should be taken to: (1)

raise awareness of prostate cancer, (2) increase research funding to improve screening and treatment for prostate

cancer, and (3) improve access to care for prostate cancer.

Actions Timeline

Sep 18, 2014: Introduced in Senate
Sep 18, 2014: Passed/agreed to in Senate: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and
with a preamble by Unanimous Consent.(consideration: CR S5880; text as passed Senate: CR S5800-5801)
Sep 18, 2014: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a preamble by
Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5880; text as passed Senate: CR S5800-5801)
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